 STC
Filter-Regulator-Lubricator
Fine Quality
Excellent Prices
P
re
ci
si

A & AB Series Filter Regulator Lubricator Specifications……………………………….  .B22
Tel: 650-938 8833; Website: StcValve.com
AB Series Filter Regulator Lubricator Numbering System
Model Size Standard Features Options
AC = Filter-Regulator-Lubricator
AFC = Stacking Filter-Regulator-Lubricator
AFR  = Stacking Filter-Regulator
AF = Filter
AL = Lubricator
AR = Regulator
1500 = 1/8 NPT
2000 = 1/4 NPT
Blank = Following Features:
Polycarbonate Bowl
(3000-4000 Series with Steel Bowl Shield)
125 PSI Regulating Range
Semi-Auto Differential Drain
5 Micron Filter
M = Metal Bowl
P30 = 30PSI Regulating Range
P60 = 60 PSI Regulating Range
F25 = 25 Micron Sintered Brass Filter
N= Without
B= Bracket
G= Pressure Gauge
BC = Filter-Regulator-Lubricator
BFC = Stacking Filter-Regulator-Lubricator
BFR  = Stacking Filter-Regulator
BF = Filter
BL = Lubricator
BR = Regulator
3000 = 3/8 NPT
4000 = 1/2 NPT
AC Ordering Part No. =
(eg. AC2000-M)
2000 FRL M
A Series Filter Regulator Lubricator Numbering System
Model Body Size Port Size Standard Features Options
AC = Filter-Regulator-Lubricator
AF = Filter
AL = Lubricator
AR = Regulator
AW  = Stacking Filter-Regulator
VHS  =  Relieving Shut-off /Lockout Valve
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
00 =10-32 (M5)
01 =1/8 NPT
02 =1/4 NPT
03 =3/8 NPT
04 =1/2 NPT
06 =3/4 NPT
10 =1 NPT
Blank = Following Features:
Polycarbonate Bowl
(3000-5000 Series with Steel Bowl
Shield)
125 PSI Regulating Range
Semi-Auto Differential Drain
25 Micron Sintered Brass Filter
D = Automatic Drain
M = Metal Bowl (with sight glass)
P30 = 30PSI Regulating Range
P60 = 60 PSI Regulating Range
F5 = 5 Micron PP Filter
N= Without
B= Bracket
G= Pressure Gauge
AC = Stacking Filter-Regulator-
Lubricator
1010
2010
3010
4010
5010
AC Ordering Part No. =
(eg: AC1000-00-D)
1000 00
TM
B 2
Fi
lte